H A R D - L I N E D R O P C A B L E W I R E L E S S F I B E R O P T I C
Installation tools for the
telecommunications industry.
Manufactured with a Quality Management System certified as ISO 9001:2000 compliant
Product Catalog and Ordering Information –Spring 2010
Drop Cable Stripping
For product updates, additional products and part numbers, and ordering information, visit www.CablePrep.com, or call 1-800-394-4046 or 1-860-526-4337.
CPT Cable Stripping Tools

HCPT-1100 Includes CPT-1100 SINGLE stripping tool and HPT-1100 compression tool
for 7 & 11 Cables
Ordering Information
Replacement Blade Cartridges
RBC-6590 CPT Replacement Blade priced per 10-pack
RBC-6590PL CPT Replacement Cartridge for 6 and 59 PL per Each
RBC-6590TS CPT Replacement Cartridge for 6 and 59 Andrew Tri-Shield 10-pack
RBC-1100 CPT Replacement Blade priced per 10-pack
RBC-1100PL CPT Replacement Cartridge for 7 and 11 PL per Each
RBC-1100-125 CPT Replacement Blade priced per 10-pack
RBC-1250 CPT Replacement Blade priced per 10-pack
RBC-59HEC2 CPT Replacement Blade priced per Each
RBC-7538* CPT Replacement Blade priced per Each
RBC-7691* CPT Replacement Blade priced per Each
RBC-TXFF-250 CPT Replacement Blade priced per Each
The Super CPT has a connector insertion
feature built into the body of the tool,
adding to convenience and versatility
In one easy step, our CPT tools remove the

MCT-102 Attaches RCA, BNC and F-type compression connectors for RG-6, -59 and
mini-coax cables
Ordering Information
“Spin & Store” versatility
Only the Best Connections
New designs and materials
raise the bar on productivity,
versatility and ease-of-use.
Perfect connections all day long – easy!
Ergonomic contours boost productivity
HCT Hex Crimp Tools with Steel Frame (not pictured)
HCT-116 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .472 .324
HCT-199 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .475 .384 .100 .054
HCT-211 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .475 .096
HCT-214 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .470 .162
HCT-231 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .475 .262 .108 .100
HCT-335 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .475 .360 .096
HCT-659 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .324 .262
HCT-775 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .384 .324 .096 .064
HCT-902 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .475 .324 .100
HCT-986 Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .360 .324
HCT-USA Hex Crimp Tool Hexes .360
Tool Pouches Ordering Information
T-BELT Leather Tool Belt
PK-HLSTR Holster with Pouch holds three tools (PIK KIT)

JCS-860QR Jacket Stripper for QR and HFC Cable
JCS-1125QR Jacket Stripper for QR Cable
Ordering Information
Guide sleeves protect the outer
conductor and act as a visual guide for
cable sizes. The sleeves are color-coded
to match our companion
stripping/coring tools.
A larger-diameter
knurled body provides
a better grip and increased
torque, as indicated by this
ART-500CG tool for the CommScope®
CableGuard® product.
The MRT blade is spring-loaded and can be
easily released. This enables the tool to slide
without damaging the web and facilitates
removal of a precise length of messenger.
Hard Line Stripping
Armor Removal Tools for Times Fiber Wrapped
Armor Cable
ARM-500 Armor Removal Tool for Times Fiber Cable
ARM-625 Armor Removal Tool for Times Fiber Cable
ARM-750 Armor Removal Tool for Times Fiber Cable
ARM-875 Armor Removal Tool for Times Fiber Cable
ARM-1000 Armor Removal Tool for Times Fiber Cable
MRT Messenger Removal Tools for QR Cable/CommScope
MRT-7MMQR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRT-500QR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRT-540QR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRT-715QR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRT-860QR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRT-1125QR MRT for CommScope QR Cable
MRTMessengerRemovalToolsforPIII/T10/TX10/MC2Cables
MRT-1SFA MRT Tool for All Cables
WST Web Slitting Tool for All Cables
WST-UNV Web Slitter Tool
ART Armor Removal Tools for PIII Cable
ART-500PIII Armor Removal Tool for PIII Cable
ART-625PIII Armor Removal Tool for PIII Cable
ART-750PIII Armor Removal Tool for PIII Cable
ART-875PIII Armor Removal Tool for PIII Cable
ART-1000PIII Armor Removal Tool for PIII Cable
ART Armor Removal Tools for CommScope QR Cable
ART-7MMQR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART-500QR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART-540QR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART-715QR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART-860QR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART-1125QR Armor Removal Tool for QR Cable
ART Armor Removal Tools for CommScope Cable Guard
ART-500CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART-565CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART-625CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART-700CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART-750CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART-875CG Jacket Stripper for Cable Guard Cable
ART Armor Removal Tools for MC2 Cable
ART-500MC2 Armor Removal Tool for MC2 Cable
ART-650MC2 Armor Removal Tool for MC2 Cable
ART-750MC2 Armor Removal Tool for MC2 Cable
Ordering Information
ARM Replacement Blades for Times Fiber Wrapped
Armor Cable
ARM-500RB Replacement Blade for ARM